
STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH FILE; 301-00

EXPENDITURE BY OBJECT

2017

ACTUAL

2018

ESTIMATED

2019

REQUESTED

2019

RECOMMENDED

SALARIES & FRINGE BENEFITS

TRAVEL

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

COMMODITIES

CAPITAL OUTLAY - EQUIPMENT

CAPITAL OUTLAY - VEHICLES

CAPITAL OUTLAY - WIRELESS COMM DEVICES

SUBSIDIES. LOANS & GRANTS

$  $

98.926.463

5.565.412

36.552.929

33.396.346

2.214.760

19.963

13.223

100.279.890

$

93.649.855

6.815.896

48.962.933

41.603.522

2.492.726

0

12.000

140.642.063

$

95.478.192

6.961.358

49.557.933

42.027.053

2.521.226

0

12.000

141.014.779

94.139.137

6.815.896

48.962.933

41.603.522

2.492.726

0

12.000

139.940.160

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 276.968.986 334.178.995 337.572.541 333.966.374

TO BE FUNDED AS FOLLOWS:

CASH BALANCE - UNENCUMBERED

STATE APPROPRIATIONS

STATE SUPPORT SPECIAL FUNDS

FEDERAL FUNDS

LOCAL

FEES & OTHER REVENUE

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

TRAUMA ESCROW

LESS: EST CASH AVAILABLE

9.924.791

32.854.082

25.161.369

167.593.868

4.955.252

68.842.071

671.175

14.309.613

-47.343.235

47.343.235

27.838.404

29.178.783

192.415.855

4.236.637

96.064.463

1.500.000

12.976.803

-77.375.185

77.375.185

31.231.950

29.178.783

192.415.855

4.236.637

96.064.463

1.500.000

12.976.803

-107.407.135

77.375.185

27.625.783

29.178.783

192.415.855

4.236.637

96.064.463

1.500.000

12.976.803

-107.407.135

TOTAL FUNDS

GEN FUND LAPSE

ST SUPT FUND LAPSE

276.968.986

3.151.812

1.996.968

334.178.995

0

0

337.572.541

0

0

333.966.374

0

0

SUMMARY OF POSITIONS

PERMANENT POSITIONS AUTHORIZED:

FULL-TIME

PART-TIME

TIME LIMITED POSITIONS AUTHORIZED:

FULL-TIME

PART-TIME

1.340

12

997

7

1.201

5

1.280

5

1.201

5

1.280

5

1.079

5

933

5

TOTAL PERMANENT AND TIME LIMITED 2.356 2.491 2.491 2.022

SUMMARY OF FUNDING

GENERAL FUNDS

STATE SUPPORT SPECIAL FUNDS

SPECIAL FUNDS

32.854.082

25.161.369

218.953.535

27.838.404

29.178.783

277.161.808

31.231.950

29.178.783

277.161.808

27.625.783

29.178.783

277.161.808

TOTAL FUNDS 276.968.986 334.178.995 337.572.541 333.966.374
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